
Final Results / Résultat final
Women Juniors Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Junior

Race distance: 64.8km

Rank
Race

Number

UCI

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind
Age

1 26 USADYGERT Chloe 1:42:16 +0-

2 28 USAWHITE Emma 1:43:39 +1:23-

3 7 POLSKALNIAK Agnieszka 1:43:44 +1:28-

4 44 JPNKAJIHARA Yumi 1:43:57 +1:41-

5 64 NORANDERSEN Susanne " "-

6 12 ITABALSAMO Elisa " "-

7 31 GBRGARNER Grace " "-

8 18 NEDKASTELIJN Yara " "-

9 3 AUSPRATT Jessica " "-

10 70 SWEJANSSON Ida " "-

11 45 SUIFREI Sina " "-

12 1 DENMATHIESEN Pernille " "-

13 51 CANMAINE Katherine " "-

14 10 FRALABOUS Juliette " "-

15 20 NEDSWINKELS Karlijn " "-

16 9 FRAGROSSETETE Maelle " "-

17 46 SUIKOLLER Nicole " "-

18 33 GBRPARKINSON Abby-Mae " "-

19 27 USASCHNEIDER Skylar " "-

20 65 NORGASKJENN Ingvild " "-

21 2 AUSHULL Anna-Leeza " "-

22 41 RUSTCYMBALIUK Ksenia 1:44:21 +2:05-

23 13 ITABERTIZZOLO Sofia 1:44:26 +2:10-

24 43 COLVALBUENA Camila 1:44:32 +2:16-

25 25 CZENOSKOVA Nikola 1:44:52 +2:36-

26 58 ESPGARCIA MARTINEZ Rocio Del Alba 1:45:06 +2:50-

27 29 USAWOODS Ashlyn 1:46:01 +3:45-

28 35 BELDRUYTS Lenny 1:46:02 +3:46-

29 61 LTUMANIKAITE Ema " "-

30 15 ITARAGUSA Katia " "-

31 17 NEDBOOGAARD Maaike " "-

32 37 BELVANHOUTTE Fenna " "-

33 4 POLLACH Marta " "-

34 6 POLPIKULIK Wiktoria " "-

35 32 GBRHOLDEN Elizabeth " "-

36 22 GERNEUMULLER Lisa " "-

37 40 RUSSTUDENIKINA Natalia " "-

38 24 GERRIFFEL Christa " "-

39 30 GBRDICKINSON Eleanor " "-

40 21 GERLIPPERT Liane " "-

41 16 ITAZANETTIN Chiara " "-

42 49 CANELLSAY Gillian " "-

43 23 GEROSTLER Lena " "-

44 67 NZLGUMBLEY Hannah " "-

45 14 ITAQUAGLIOTTO Nadia " "-

46 47 SUIMETTRAUX Lena 1:46:20 +4:04-

47 56 ESPBLANCO CALBET Iurani 1:46:35 +4:19-

_73R 1.0 Report Created  FRI 25 SEP 2015 12:01 Page 1/2



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Juniors Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Junior

Race distance: 64.8km

Rank
Race

Number

UCI

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind
Age

48 57 ESPCALDERON FERNANDEZ Maria 1:46:49 +4:33-

49 19 NEDSOET Aafke 1:49:30 +7:14-

50 42 COLPATINO Paula " "-

51 48 SUISEITZ Aline 1:49:33 +7:17-

52 62 LUXFABER Claire " "-

53 66 NZLCATTERICK Georgia " "-

54 11 FRALAURANCE Typhaine 1:49:43 +7:27-

55 8 FRABORRAS Marion 1:49:44 +7:28-

56 68 NZLHARVEY Mikayla " "-

57 39 RUSSELINA Kristina " "-

58 60 IRLDOOGAN Ciara 1:49:47 +7:31-

59 73 ZIMDAVIDSON Skye 1:50:01 +7:45-

60 52 CANTRAXLER Anna Gabrielle 1:50:10 +7:54-

61 36 BELPALM Eva Maria 1:50:43 +8:27-

62 38 RUSCHECHNEVA Daria 1:53:54 +11:38-

63 54 ECUPASPUEZAN Dayana " "-

64 55 ECUSUAREZ Ana 1:53:59 +11:43-

65 63 MEXAGUILA Julyn 1:56:58 +14:42-

66 50 CANHARVIE Emeliah 1:57:41 +15:25-

67 72 SWESVARF Selma 1:59:30 +17:14-

 5 POLPIKULIK Daria DNF  -

 59 ESPRIPOLL SABATE Teresa DNF  -

 74 ZIMMITCHELL Helen DNF  -

 69 PURRAMOS-SANTIAGO Diana DNF  -

 53 CRCCHEVEZ Alyson DNF  -

 71 SWEKNUTSSON Frida DNF  -

 34 BELBEX Nathalie DNF  -

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

38.018km/h 64.8km4 x 16.2km

Entries / NOCs

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

CLOUDY

Ranked DNF DSQ

67 7 074 / 28 200

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

_73R 1.0 Report Created  FRI 25 SEP 2015 12:01 Page 2/2


